CASS examinations

SIRJOHN CASS RED COAT SCHOOL

Year 10 Examinations June 2018

Week Period 1 & Period 2 Period 3 & Period 4 Period 5
1 Monday 4th June X X
1 Tuesday 5th June X French Reading: X
Foundation 45 mins, Higher 1 hour
French Listening:
Foundation 35 mins, Higher 45 mins
1 Wednesday 6th June X Spanish Reading: X
Foundation 45 mins, Higher 1 hour
Spanish Listening:
Foundation 35 mins, Higher 45
mins
1 Thursday 7th June X Bengali Reading: GCSE English Language Paper 2
Foundation 30 mins, Higher 50 1 hour 45 minutes
mins
Bengali Listening:
Foundation 35 mins, Higher 45 mins
1 Friday 8th June RE (Islam) 1 Hour
2 Monday 11th June Drama Dress Rehearsal All Day Drama Dress Rehearsal All Day Drama Dress Rehearsal All Day
Tuesday 12th June X Sociology 1 hour Geography 1 Hour 30 Minutes
2 History 1 Hour
PE (1) 1 Hr 45 Minutes
2 Wednesday 13th June Art - All Day Art - All Day Art - All Day




2 Thursday 14th June X X Science C1 1 Hour 10 Minutes
2 Friday 15th June Eid Eid Eid
Monday 18th June X Psychology 1 Hour 15 Minutes Media Studies 1 Hour 30 Minutes
Tuesday 19th June Maths (1) 1 Hour 30 Minutes X PE (2) 1 Hr 45 Minutes
GCSE English Literature Paper2 2 Science C2 1 Hour 10 Minutes
1 Wednesday 20th June hours 15 minutes X
GCSE Computer Science Maths (2) 1 Hour 30 Minutes
Thursday 21st June 1Hour 45 Minutes X
Friday 22nd June Music 1 Hour 30 Minutes X French Writing:
Foundation 1 hour, Higher 1 hour 15
mins
Spanish Writing:
Foundation 1 hour, Higher 1 hour 15
mins
Bengali Writing:
Foundation and Higher 1 hour
2 Monday 25th June | | Maths (3) 1 Hour 30 Minutes X X




